
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 12/20/15 – 01/30/16

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Safety Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Safe Toys and Gifts

Drunk Driving 
Campaign

Defensive Driving

Glaucoma Awareness

United Way

Keep America 
Beautiful

12/23/15

12/31/15

01/07/16

01/13/16

01/20/16

01/27/16

07:50 AM

12:00 PM

7:00 AM

07:45 AM

02:00 PM

05:55 PM

10.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

05.00

Hospital emergency rooms treats 
roughly 250,000 toy-related 
injuries in the US annually.  It is 
critical to remember to consider 
the safety and age range of toys 
and look for ATSM labels for 
safety inspection checks.
The National Highway Traffic 
Safety administration urges people 
to use public transportation or 
designated ride for this holiday 
celebration and stay off the road 
while under the influence of 
alcohol.
Brentwood Public Library is 
offering a defensive driving 
course in Spanish this Saturday 
from 9:30am to 3:30pm.  
Complete a course to lower your 
car insurance rate and be more 
road savvy.
January is National Glaucoma 
awareness month and to spread 
the word the research organization 
focuses on the importance of 
regular eye examinations for early 
detection to better preserve vision.
Make 2016 the year of striving for 
the common good.  United Way 
works with local communities to 
address education, income and 
health challenges and inspire 
people to get engaged and 
motivate change.
Today, curbside recycling 
programs exist in 63% of 
American communities, even so 
only a third of the 1600 pounds of 
garbage every American generates 
per year gets recycled.  This PSA 
is to motivate communities to 
learn more about what to recycle 
and how.


